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Cold Weather 
Kits

Models
 G006175-0
G005630-0
G005632-0
G005633-0
G007992-0
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DESCRIPTION
The Cold Weather Kit consists of a battery warmer with a thermostat built into the battery wrap. When temperatures fall below an acceptable level, the 
thermostat activates the battery warmer, maintaining optimum battery temperature for the best generator starting. These kits are recommended for 
generators installed in regions where the temperature regularly falls below 32 °F (0 °C). These kits include a one year limited warranty.

When installing a Cold Weather Kit, it is required that the engine oil be replaced with 5W-30 synthetic engine oil, for better engine start capability.

Part Number Applicable Sizes Voltage Watts Amps Use with Extreme Cold Weather Kit Turns On Turns Off

G006175-0 1.5L 25/30 kW
120 50 0.41

G006174-0

40 °F
(4.4 °C)

55 °F 
(12.8 °C)

G005630-0 2.4L 22/27/32/36/38/45/60 kW G005616-0

G007992-0 4.5L 48/60/80 kW

120 80 0.67

G007990-0

G005632-0 5.4L 80 kW G006204-0

G005632-0 6.8L 70 kW G005620-0

G005633-0 6.8L 100/130 kW G005620-0

G005632-0 6.8L 150 kW G005667-0
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