



GENERAC® ACCESSORIES Cold Weather Kits

Models G006175-0 G005630-0 G005632-0 G005633-0

G007992-0





DESCRIPTION

The Cold Weather Kit consists of a battery warmer with a thermostat built into the battery wrap. When temperatures fall below an acceptable level, the thermostat activates the battery warmer, maintaining optimum battery temperature for the best generator starting. These kits are recommended for generators installed in regions where the temperature regularly falls below 32 °F (0 °C). These kits include a one year limited warranty.

When installing a Cold Weather Kit, it is required that the engine oil be replaced with 5W-30 synthetic engine oil, for better engine start capability.

Part Number	Applicable Sizes	Voltage	Watts	Amps	Use with Extreme Cold Weather Kit	Turns On	Turns Off
G006175-0	1.5L 25/30 kW	120	50	0.41	G006174-0	40 °F (4.4 °C)	55 °F (12.8 °C)
G005630-0	2.4L 22/27/32/36/38/45/60 kW	120			G005616-0		
G007992-0	4.5L 48/60/80 kW	120	80	0.67	G007990-0		
G005632-0	5.4L 80 kW				G006204-0		
G005632-0	6.8L 70 kW				G005620-0		
G005633-0	6.8L 100/130 kW				G005620-0		
G005632-0	6.8L 150 kW				G005667-0		

